Karta produktu: Needle Roller Bearing NA4902

Warianty produktu

Index

Needle Roller Bearing NA4902
NA4902-MTM

VERVO

product code: NA4902-MTM
product ean: 5907772125595

d [mm]

D [mm]

B [mm]

Fw [mm]

rsmin [mm]
nosnos¢ dynam. [N]
nosnos¢ stat. [N]

Waga [kgl

Price

VErvao

15

28

13

20

0,3
11200
15300
0,034

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-01-13



	Karta produktu: Needle Roller Bearing NA4902
	Warianty produktu


